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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 ARJUN S KUMAR S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kathullil House, P R A 
48 B, Darsanam Road, 
Thripunithura, Eroor 

South, 682306, 
Kanayannoor

  

2 21/01/2026 Reny K V K A VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

Kalathiparambil House, 
C K VENUGOPAL 

ROAD, Nettoor, 
Nettoor, 682040, Maradu

  

3 21/01/2026 Ihsan Najeeb Najeeb A M (FTHR) Pootheparambil, 
Nettoor, Maradu, 
Nettoor, 682040, 

Kanayannur

  

4 21/01/2026 SURESH K R rajan (FTHR) 18/1265, pattalath 
parambu  desabhimani 
junction, palluruthy, 
palluruthy, 682006, 

kochi

  

5 21/01/2026 Philomina Nancy Augustine K G (HSBN) Kallunkathara (house), 
T K S Road, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 Vishal Devasia 
Akkarakaduppil 

Aswathy M Venu 
(WIFE)

Kailasam 310/C/10, 
Eruveli, Kanayannur, 

Chottanikkara, 682312, 
Kanayannur

  

7 21/01/2026 ANJANA SURESH SURESH K R (FTHR) 18/1265, PATTALATH 
PARAMBU 

DESHABHIMANI 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

8 21/01/2026 ALAN SHANTY 
THOMAS 

SHANTY 
PAPPACHAN (FTHR)

Flat No D5, Kailas 
Apartment, Palathinkal 

Line, Thripunithura, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

9 21/01/2026 ATHIRA SURESH SURESH K R (FTHR) 18/1265 PATTALATH 
PARAMBU, 

DESABHIMANI 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

10 21/01/2026 KIRAN SHANTY 
MATHEWS 

SHANTY 
PAPPACHAN (FTHR)

Flat No D5, Kailas 
Apartment, Palathinkal 

Line, Thripunithura, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

11 21/01/2026 FATHIMA THANSI K S SAINUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

kannezathu, palluruthy, 
palluruthy, palluruthy, 

682006, kochi

  

12 21/01/2026 ADITHYA SAJITH SAJITH N C (FTHR) NEENALAYIL, 
PUTHENKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
POOTHOTTA, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

13 21/01/2026 LIJAS FAROOK FATHIMA SITHU K A 
(WIFE)

Punnepally house, P V 
Sreedharan road, 

Kumbalam, Kumbalam, 
682506, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

14 21/01/2026 VARGHESE ANNIE (WIFE) villanassery, 
southparavoor, 
manakunnam, 

southparavoor, 682307, 
kanayannor

  

15 21/01/2026 EMY VARGHESE VARGHESE P S 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KOLLASSERY, 
KONAM WEST, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

16 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH P J JAYAN P R (FTHR) PUTHUVATHURUTHIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

17 21/01/2026 BASHEERA V B KUNJAYISHU (MTHR) kannezhathu, palluruthy, 
palluruthy, palluruthy, 

682006, kochi

  

18 21/01/2026 LEENAMOL M A JOJY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

48 A1 THURUTHIYIL 
KI, AYYANKALI 

ROAD, MEKKARA, 
THEKHUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNTIHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

19 21/01/2026 SREEKUMAR P PRABHAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

BEHIND 
PAVAMKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 ANN SANIA K 
SUDHEER 

SUDHEER JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

19/1970 H 
KURISUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, S D P Y 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

21 21/01/2026 SHIBU GOPALAN (FTHR) ULLAMPILLIL, 
AIRETTIL TEMPLE, 
NADAMA, EROOR 

SOUTH, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

22 21/01/2026 BINDU NARAYANAN NARAYANAN (HSBN) PARASSERIYIL 
HOUSE, EROOR, 

NADAMA, EROOR P 
O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

23 21/01/2026 NANDANA 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

BEHIND 
PAVAMKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

24 21/01/2026 MARY STINA T J JOSEPH T T (FTHR) 016/847E  
THATTASERY, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 

EDAKOCHI, 682010, 
THRIPUNITHARA

  

25 21/01/2026 SOLY CHRYSASTAM NIBIYA BASIL (WIFE) 20/400 B 20/1944, 
NAMBIAPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

26 21/01/2026 KAMALAM K L LAKSHMANAN K R 
(HSBN)

KUTTATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SHARIPADI, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

27 21/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA U S SHIBU U G (FTHR) ULLAMPILLIL, 
EROOR, EROOR, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

28 21/01/2026 MARY NIMMY V J THRESIAMMA P J 
(MTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CATHARIN 

CONVENT, 
EDAKOCHI, 

EDAKOCHI, 682010, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

29 21/01/2026 CELINE ATHIRA M W THADEVOOS 
WILSON  (FTHR)

Muttungal, Ayyankali 
Road, Edakochi, 

Edakochi, 682010, Kochi

  

30 21/01/2026 Mushthaq Ahammed V 
M 

V MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

23/686 D, Al Hibath, K 
M P Road, 

Parodathuparambu, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  

31 21/01/2026 AGNES LUDHIYA P J JOSEPH 
THANKACHAN 

(FTHR)

15/445 
PALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

32 21/01/2026 SHIBIN BABY BABY N K (FTHR) NELLATHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, MEKKARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

33 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN MAHIN K A (FTHR) 03/275 
KATTIPARAMBIL, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

34 21/01/2026 DEEPTHI TRESA 
PAUL

DESI MATTHAI 
(OTHR)

ALUNKAL, 
PANDAVATH ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 21/01/2026 SHINY GILBERT GILBERT V X (HSBN) VATTATHARA, 
CHEMPUMKANDAM 

LANE 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

36 21/01/2026 AN MARY LIMIYA JOSEPH 
THANKACHAN 

(FTHR)

15/445PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKULAM 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

37 21/01/2026 SARALADEVI M U UNNI MENON (FTHR) NANDHANAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

38 21/01/2026 Sairaban P S Siyad P U (FTHR) H. No. 20/1096G, 
Puthenchirayil House, 
Sasi Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Tripunithura
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

39 21/01/2026 ARJUN C S C B SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

04/298 A, CHERUKAD 
HOUSE, 

UDAYATHUMVATHIL, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

40 21/01/2026 Sikha P S Reneesh N G (HSBN) Naithalaparambu, 
Sukrutham Road, 

Nambiapuram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

41 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZINAN 
A L 

LATHEEF A K (FTHR) ARIKKANATTUPARAMBU, 
NALPATHADI ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

42 21/01/2026 Ramla K A Noorudheen V K 
(HSBN)

Valancheril House, 
Masjid Road, 

Kumbalam, Kumbalam, 
682506, Kanayannoor

  

43 21/01/2026 NOAH SIMON JOMY JOMY SIMON (FTHR) C-1, M-ROSE 
APARTMENTS, 

MARKET ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

44 21/01/2026 REMADAS BHARATHADAS 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO I 
ANANDAMAYI 
APPARTMENT, 
PISHARIKOVIL 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

45 21/01/2026 SALIM 
SEYDUMUHAMMED

SEYDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

POOTHEPARAMBIL, 
MASJID ROAD, 

NETTOOR, NETTOOR 
P O, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

46 21/01/2026 AN MARY FEMIYA JOSEPH 
THANKACHAN 

(FTHR)

15/445 
PALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

47 21/01/2026 MADHU 
PADMANABHAN 

PADMANABHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

91/B 
NAVANEETHAM, 
SURYA NAGAR 

SOCIETY  
PALLIPARAMBHUKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

48 21/01/2026 MARY BOBEN 
JOSEPH 

BOBEN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

17 C LAVENDAR, 
SKYLINE 

RIVERDALE 
APARTMENTS, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 21/01/2026 Vinod M T Thankappan (FTHR) Vino Nivas, 
Kochupeedika Paramb 

Road, Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

50 21/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ A L LATHEEF A K (FTHR) ARKKANATTUPARAMBU, 
NALPATHADI ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 Adithi Bhaskar Anuradha Bhaskar 
(MTHR)

940, 
Sreerangam,Samooham 

Road, Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

52 21/01/2026 sobha suresh Suresh P J (HSBN) puliparambil, 
vishvambaran lane, 

Ernakulam, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  

53 21/01/2026 Usha Devi L Mohanan A R  (HSBN) B1, Kairali Apartments, 
West Layam Road, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

54 21/01/2026 SAFEERA NABEESA (MTHR) 14/1545, 
POKKANAMURI 

LANE,CHOICE ROAD, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

55 21/01/2026 KATTATHARA 
VENUGOPALAN 
UNNIKRISHNAN

VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

20/1287, 
KATTATHARA, 
KOLLASSERRY 

ROAD, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

56 21/01/2026 CHRISBIN JOSEPH K C JOSEPH (FTHR) KONDADIYEL 
HOUSE, EMSRRA 25, 

Palm Avenue Road, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

57 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI U UNNIKRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH HOUSE, 
NEAR RPMHS 

SCHOOL, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

58 21/01/2026 Alfiya Shanavas Shanavas (FTHR) 14/2623 B, Kadamattu 
Lane, N S S Road, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

59 21/01/2026 PROTHASIS JINO KJ JAMES KT (FTHR) kanjanappilly house, 
pkmc road, 

Manakunnam, 
udayamperoor, 682307, 

kanayanoor

  

60 21/01/2026 DEEPU K U VINEETHA N B 
(WIFE)

KALASHATHUMPARAMB, 
PUTHUSSERY LANE 

ILLIKKAPPADY, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

61 21/01/2026 SHEELA JUDSON XAVIER (FTHR) THAREPARAMBIL, 
CANOSA NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

62 21/01/2026 ALEESE SAJU SAJU KJ (HSBN) KATHANADAN, PMA 
ROAD, NDAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, NADAMA

  

63 21/01/2026 ASWIN K P PRASANTH P T 
(FTHR)

KURIAPPILLIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

64 21/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K S SURESH K M (FTHR) Kaithavalappil , South 
Paravoor, South 

Paravoor, Manakunnam, 
South Paravoor, 682307, 

Kanayannoor

  

65 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K A K B ASHARAF (FTHR) 13/2268 D  
KATTUPARAMBIL, 

ARPANA ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

66 21/01/2026 SERINA GIJU 
THOMAS

GIJU THOMAS (HSBN) FLAT 2D, GOOD 
EARTH 

REFLECTIONS, 
PULSE NAGAR, 
EROOR NORTH, 
EROOR NORTH, 
EROOR NORTH, 
682306, Thrikakara

  

67 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZIL 
M N 

NOORUL AMEEN M S 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

68 21/01/2026 Shinnu Johnson Johnson C A (FTHR) 01/348, Chiramel Hou, 
Malekad Temple Road, 

Manakunnam, 
Udayamperoor, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

69 21/01/2026 SHIYAS C I C K IBRAHIM (FTHR) 14/, 112, 
CHENGARAPPALLI, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

70 21/01/2026 RAHANA A SALAM SALAM (HSBN) 19/389 
PANIKKASSERY 

HOUSE, 
ARAKAPARAMBU 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

71 21/01/2026 ARAFATH ASLAM MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V A (FTHR)

VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 

CHENDAN LANE, 
EDAKOCHI 
VILLAGE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

72 21/01/2026 Muhamad Rizwan K M Muhammad Siraj K A 
(FTHR)

Karuppamveetil, 
Perumpadappu Road 

Kochupeedikaparambu 
La, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

73 21/01/2026 ANITHA AMBROSE K T AMBROSE (FTHR) KURISINKAL HOUSE, 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

74 21/01/2026 K S GEORGEKUTTY K V SANDHYAVU 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKUNNIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR 

NEAR OVER BRIDGE, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANOOR

  

75 21/01/2026 Afna S Shanavas O E (FTHR) 14/2623 B, Kadamattu 
Lane, N S S Road, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

76 21/01/2026 P K Mohanan Kandan (FTHR) PALLISSERIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

NADAKKAVU P O, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

77 21/01/2026 NEHARIN P A FAZEELA M V 
(MTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

THRIPPUNITHURA

  

78 21/01/2026 SAYYIDA THAHSINA 
MUSTHAFA 
THANGAL

THAHIRA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

INRA 20 THANGAL 
HOUSE, ILLATH 

NAGAR, EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

79 21/01/2026 SAJUDHEEN BEERAVUNNI K A 
(FTHR)

KANAVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

80 21/01/2026 SHYJA WILSON THADEVOOS 
WILSON (HSBN)

MUTTUNGAL, 
AYYANKALI ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

81 21/01/2026 SAJEENA C S NIYAS K I (HSBN) KOONAMPARAMBIL, 
SARGAVEDI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

82 21/01/2026 THANSEELA V T NISAM (HSBN) VELIYATH 
PARAMBU, 

HOSEPITAL ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

83 21/01/2026 AARYAN S NAIR SREMATHI (OTHR) 16/243B, nirmalyam, 
ameda, Manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayanoor

  

84 21/01/2026 Sudhir Aravindakshan K 
(FTHR)

KNRA 9, Krishnasree, 
BTC Road, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannoor

  

85 21/01/2026 Anirudh Bhaskar Anuradha Bhaskar 
(MTHR)

940, 
Sreerangam,Samooham 

Road, Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

86 21/01/2026 MELBIN JACOB (FTHR) PANAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUMKANDAM 
LANE 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

87 21/01/2026 Safna Sajeev SAJEEV O Y (FTHR) 14/2079 Varmayil, 
Thangal Nagar, 

Edakochi, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi 

Tripunithura

  

88 21/01/2026 SAJU K J ALEESE SAJU (WIFE) kathanadan, pma road, 
nadama, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, NADAMA

  

89 21/01/2026 Anagha P M madhusoodanan (FTHR) Meghanam House, 
MLA ROAD, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy P 
O, 682006, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

90 21/01/2026 RIYAS A SALAM SALAM A A (FTHR) 19/263 
PANIKKASSERY, 

ARAKKAPARAMBU 
HOSPITAL ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

91 21/01/2026 SHAFEEK ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) 20/2061Naithalaparam, 
Nambyapuram, 

palluruthy, palluruthy, 
682006, Thripunithura

  

92 21/01/2026 NIVEDHYA MANOJ MANOJ K H (FTHR) DEEPARADHANA, 
KUNNARA ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

93 21/01/2026 PK KARTHIKEYAN RAVI KN (OTHR) KANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MARADU TV 

JUNCTION, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

94 21/01/2026 SANIYA SELIN C S C A SAJI JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, M L A ROAD 

NEAR ST JACOB 
CHAPEL, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

95 21/01/2026 RAFEEQUE V A V A ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VAKKAIL HOUSE, 
SHASTA TEMPLE 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

96 21/01/2026 DAWN ELDHOS RAJU RAJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, EROOR, 

NADAMA, EROOR 
West, 682306, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

97 21/01/2026 Arundhati Menon Sudhir (FTHR) KNRA 9, Krishnasree, 
BTC Road, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  

98 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIK JALALUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

AZHIKKAKATHU, 
ARAKKAPARAMB 
ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

99 21/01/2026 SULFIKKAR M S SHEEBA (MTHR) 14/1951,PUTHUKATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

THEVANCHERY 
PARAMBU,CHOICE 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

100 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
K N 

NIYAS K I (FTHR) 23/900 A, 
KOONAMPARAMBIL, 
SARGAVEDI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

101 21/01/2026 RATNAVALLY S 
MENON 

CPS MENON (HSBN) H NO 10 
SOMATHEERAM, 

SOUPARNIKA 
GARDENS, 

MEKKARA,  
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

102 21/01/2026 ADITHYALAKSHMI P 
S 

SATHEESAN V A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAZHATH, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

103 21/01/2026 FARZANA M 
ASHARAF 

SHANIF P Y (HSBN) 687 PADINJARE 
VEETTIL, 

POOCHAMURI, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

104 21/01/2026 THADEVOOS 
WILSON 

BAVACHAN 
MUTTUNGAL (FTHR)

MUTTUNGAL, 
AYYANKALI ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

105 21/01/2026 AMBIKA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

MAIPALLI

BALAKRISHNAN 
MADHAVAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

A1-4, 4TH FLOOR, 
BAYWAATCH 

HERITAGE, MARKET 
ROAD, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

106 21/01/2026 RAFNIM AZIZ ASIF AHMED (HSBN) 48 GOOD EARTH 
REFLECTIONS PULSE 
NAGAR, EROOR P O, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

107 21/01/2026 ZEENATH T AZEEZ Azeez (FTHR) Kadamanatt Parambu, 
Near NSS School, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

108 21/01/2026 SUNAINA T H HAMSAKOYA T K 
(FTHR)

14/1139 A2, 
THENGILAKATH, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

109 21/01/2026 LUCY MICHAEL MICHAEL (OTHR) AUXILIUM CENTRE, 
BINNY ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
RAMESWARAM

  

110 21/01/2026 SHAHIDA M U N H YAHIYA (HSBN) 20/501 C 
THAIKUTHAPPARAMBU, 

NAMBYARPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

111 21/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

13/2268D 
KATTUPARAMBIL, 

ARPANA ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

112 21/01/2026 parvathy prasad AdhiIl (HSBN) 16/326VALLOKKODU 
HOU, PKMC ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 21/01/2026 ANWAR A L ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

GHADIYALI HOUSE, 
SHANMUGHA 

VILASAM ROAD 
KONAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

114 21/01/2026 Thameem Akmal T J Jamsheed T A (FTHR) Thachappilli House, 
Panagad, Kumbalam, 

Panagad, 682506, 
Kanayannur

  

115 21/01/2026 AVINASH SHAJI JAYANTHI SHAJI 
(MTHR)

THAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKRAPANI LANE 
NEAR 

PISHARIKOVIL, 
EROOR, EROOR 
NORTH, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

116 21/01/2026 Sudha Sukhalal P S Sukhalal (HSBN) Nalinam Puthen Purayil, 
Fr George Vakayil 

Road, Maradu, Maradu 
P O, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  

117 21/01/2026 SAJATH NAZAR NAZAR (FTHR) 14/1226 A AISHA 
KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
VALIYAVEEDU LINE, 

K M P NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

118 21/01/2026 Meghana p m madhusoodanan (FTHR) meghanam House, MLA 
ROAD, palluruthy, 
palluruthy, 682006, 

kochi

  

119 21/01/2026 DAIS MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) ARACKATHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPADY, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

120 21/01/2026 shehasil k n shehasil nisar (FTHR) kavanad house, 
kollamkudimugal, 

vazhakala, thrikkakara, 
682021, kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

121 21/01/2026 Safna V S Shahina (MTHR) 1091, Gandhi Nagar 
Lane, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Tripunithura

  

122 21/01/2026 ATHILA JAFFIN K K SURYA ANN JOSEPH 
(OTHR)

11, NUCLEUS 
LAVENDER, EROOR, 

EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

123 21/01/2026 KUNJUMOL JOSE V J JOSE (HSBN) 17/496 VAKAYIL 
HOUSE, VTJ 

ENCLAVE, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

124 21/01/2026 DANIYA SHABIN K V VARGHESE K J 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ST 

ANTONYS ROAD, 
PASHNITHODE 

PALAM, EDAKOCHI, 
682010, KOCHI

  

125 21/01/2026 SIBIN K SAJU SAJU K J (FTHR) 36/455A Kathanadan, 
market road, nadama, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, NADAMA

  

126 21/01/2026 RIZWANA JALAL JALALUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

AZHIKKAKATHU, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

127 21/01/2026 SABRINA ROZARIO ROLAND ROZARIO 
(HSBN)

Flat C3, Block-17, IRIS. 
STAR APARTMENTS, 
VYMEETHY ROAD, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANEESH V A

RASEELA P R (WIFE) RASHEED MANZIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

129 21/01/2026 SUNITHA K M ANWAR A L (HSBN) GHADIYALI HOUSE, 
SHANMUGHAVILASAM 

ROAD KONAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

130 21/01/2026 SHAJI T S JAYANTHI SHAJI 
(WIFE)

VII-629 
THAYATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHACRAPAANI 

LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR NORTH P O, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

131 21/01/2026 Nivedh Gopi Gopi V K (FTHR) Kandamkiliyil House, 
Ettennil Road, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

132 21/01/2026 ADWAITH K S SHAJI K R (FTHR) 6/112/1 
KEELANTHARA, 

KEERTHI NAGAR, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

133 21/01/2026 Shefna A A Nahas K N (HSBN) 20/2083, 
Karimbiyarthodil, 

Nambiapuram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

134 21/01/2026 Aiswarya s Satheesh (FTHR) 18/124 veliyil, 
Udayamperoor, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

135 21/01/2026 ASIF K R RAIZAL K A (FTHR) 11/104 AASHIYANA, 
PATTALAM, FORT 

KOCHI, FORT KOCHI, 
682001, KOCHI

  

136 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
K DIJU

DIJU K G (FTHR) KALLADAKKAVU, 
ANACHAL ROAD, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

137 21/01/2026 Muhammed Faizan N A ANSAR N K (FTHR) 14/859 A, Puthussery 
Parambu, Vazhaveli 

Lane, Thangal Nagar, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  

138 21/01/2026 GOURI NANDANA P J JAYAKUMAR P G 
(FTHR)

15/387, 
PADMAVILASAM, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

139 21/01/2026 BM Unnimaya Mani MV (FTHR) XV/155B, Pavithram, 
Pereekkad,Eroor West, 

Nadama, Eroor PO, 
682306, kannayanur

  

140 21/01/2026 HIBATHULLAH 
MUAAD O M

MOHAMMAD 
ASHFAK O M (FTHR)

20/1406, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 AJMAL M MAJEED I (FTHR) 19/693, 
KACHERIPADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

142 21/01/2026 AUGUSTINE JOYAL JOHNSON M A (FTHR) 10/298 A, 
MALAMKUZHI, 
OLLARIL ROAD, 

KUMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

143 21/01/2026 PANAKKAL VEEDU 
KUNJUNNI 

JAYAPRAKASAN

KUNJUNNI (FTHR) PANAKKAL VEEDU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

144 21/01/2026 NAMEER M N NAJEEB A U (FTHR) 20/68  J 
Thalappiparambu, 

Hospital Road, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, Thripunithura

  

145 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
T N

NAZAR M M (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

146 21/01/2026 IRFAN MOHAMMED 
V S 

SHANAVAS A (FTHR) VELIYATH HOUSE, 
SASI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

147 21/01/2026 K R Umarul Farooq RASHEED (FTHR) H NO 21/1673, 
PANJAYATH RAJ 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

148 21/01/2026 SANTHIKRISHNA P U ACHU SOMAN 
(HSBN)

AAYAMCHIRAKUNNEL, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

149 21/01/2026 MINI C A ALEXANDER (FTHR) CHERUKAD HOUSE, 
N S S ROAD, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

150 21/01/2026 LIZA DAVID DAVID (HSBN) 20/1020 
KOOVATHARA 

HOUSE, PIPE LANE 
ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

151 21/01/2026 SOMASUNDARAM S SEEMA S B (WIFE) SARAVANA 
BHAVAN, NEAR 

PAVAMKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

152 21/01/2026 DEEPAK DILEEP T R DILEEP (FTHR) THACHETH, SOUTH 
PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

153 21/01/2026 Louis Tibu P Tibu De Parai (FTHR) 10 329 Parayil House, 
Vikas Nagar, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  

154 21/01/2026 GAUTAM KRISHNAN 
P

P R JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAT HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

155 21/01/2026 ARUNIMA AJITH Jayalekshmi M G 
(MTHR)

Lakshmi Bhavan, 
Behind Victory 

Building, 
Kannankulangara, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannoor

  

156 21/01/2026 REVATHY K S SUKUMARAN K S 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHATTAMPARAMBU, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANNAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

157 21/01/2026 AMIYA NAZRIN K N UMAIBA P A (MTHR) KANNIMATTOM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

158 21/01/2026 SOMA SADHUKHAN SUSANTA 
SADHUKHAN (HSBN)

F NO 17B PETRO 
PALCE, CHATHARI, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

159 21/01/2026 ANEETTA ROSE 
ANTONY

ANTONY (FTHR) PALLIPPATT HOUSE, 
MRRA 133 A, TV 

Junction AMBEDKAR 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

160 21/01/2026 KOROTH SHAKEER 
SHADIAMOL 

MUHAMMED 
SHAKEER (FTHR)

KOROTHIL, SASI 
ROAD 

NANKELIPARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

161 21/01/2026 GOVIND J RAGHAV P R JAYAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAT HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

162 21/01/2026 SAJITHA M H SUBAIR (HSBN) THOTTATHIL, M L A 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

163 21/01/2026 SIVASANKAR K S SABU K R (FTHR) KAREPARAMBIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR 

PO, 682307, 
THRIPOONUTHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

164 21/01/2026 LILLY THOMAS NIJO JOSEPH (OTHR) CHERUKAD HOUSE, 
N S S ROAD, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

165 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMY 
SOMASUNDARAM

S SOMASUNDARAM 
(FTHR)

SARAVANA 
BHAVAN, NEAR 

PAVANKULANAGARA 
TEMPLE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

166 21/01/2026 AJITH KUNNATH ARUN KUNNATH 
(OTHR)

KUNNATHU 
NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 

KANNIKATTU 
KUNNATH ROAD, 

KUMBALAM 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR  
TRIPUNITHURA

  

167 21/01/2026 ELIZABATH LEONA 
SAIZA

TONY SAIZA (FTHR) CHAKRASERYPARAMBU, 
S N LANE , K M P 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

168 21/01/2026 NEETHU PAUL PAUL M J (FTHR) MALAMKUZHI, 
OLLARI ROAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

169 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN R Z 

ZIJADH R M (FTHR) 14/1408 Randuthaikkal 
House, Choice Road, 

Thangal Nagar, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

170 21/01/2026 JEWELNATH V S SHAJI V V (FTHR) VALLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

171 21/01/2026 Tresa Dais Dais Mathew (HSBN) Arackathazath House, 
Udayamperoor, 
manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayannur

  

172 21/01/2026 DEEPU DILEEP T R DILEEP (FTHR) THACHATH, SOUTH 
PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

173 21/01/2026 SUSANTA 
SADHUKHAN 

PROVASH 
SADHUKHAN (FTHR)

F NO 17B PETRO 
PALCE, CHATHARI, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

174 21/01/2026 JYOTHI MOL V SUMESH (FTHR) valokkottu, 
vettikappilly, 

Manakunnam, 682307, 
682307, kanayanoor

  

175 21/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR K V SHEEBA SUNIL 
(WIFE)

KAKKATHURUTH 
HOUSE, LABOUR 
CORNER, EROOR, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

176 21/01/2026 RAJITHA A R JOLLY P X (OTHR) KUPPAKATTU 
HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

177 21/01/2026 UJITHRA M B KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

47/14 SREE 
VANADURGA SEVA 

MADOM, 
POONITHURA 

KOTTARAM ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANOOR

  

178 21/01/2026 PRINCE JOSE K L JOSEPH (FTHR) C 2104,A W H O C K, 
ARMY TOWER, 
SILVER SAND 

ISLAND, VYTILA P O, 
682019, kanayannur

  

179 21/01/2026 RAZIL C N NAVAS C M (FTHR) 19/280, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

180 21/01/2026 ATHIRA K S SATHEESAN K N 
(FTHR)

13/239 KALATHARA, 
M L A ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

181 21/01/2026 SUHARA C A MUHAMMED 
HABEEB T A (HSBN)

CHERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR 
P O, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

182 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
T S 

MOHAMED 
SADDIQUE (FTHR)

23/1269 A , 
CHANIPARANBIL, 
KADEBHAGAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

183 21/01/2026 SHAHABANATH P H HARRIS A A (FTHR) PANIKKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

SANATHANA ROAD, 
KACHERIPADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

184 21/01/2026 INDU DILEEP T R DILEEP (HSBN) THACHETH HOUSE, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

185 21/01/2026 SARAMMA 
PHILIPOSE 

V PHILIPPOSE (HSBN) 16/ 229 C 10, 
APPARTMENT NO C 
1, BLOCK 2, FIRST 

FLOOR, STAR 
APARTMENT, 
CHATHARI, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

186 21/01/2026 BINU B BABU (FTHR) PARAPULLY HOUSE, 
MARKET ROAD, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

187 21/01/2026 DEVIKA SAJITH NISHA K S (MTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
VYASAPURAM 

ROAD,KADEBHAGAM, 
palluruthy, palluruthy, 

682006, kochi

  

188 21/01/2026 SHIFANA P F FAISAL BABU (FTHR) 13/2221H, NARANGA 
VILL, ARPANA 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

189 21/01/2026 Lini K B Balakrihsnan (FTHR) Kayyappillil House, 
Nettoor, Maradu, 
Nettoor, 682040, 

Kanayannur

  

190 21/01/2026 RAHNA C SHAHANAS M L 
(HSBN)

21/1369, MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL,CHOICE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

191 21/01/2026 VISHNU V VINAYA KUMAR H 
(FTHR)

THIRUVONAM 21/93/
C, SHASTHA TEMPLE 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

192 21/01/2026 THILAKAN V L LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

VELLANGITHOPPIL, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

193 21/01/2026 ALEXANDER ROY V R ROY (FTHR) VATTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

194 21/01/2026 BANAZEER K 
RASHEED 

K A ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

20/1028 KOLLATH 
HOUSE, T K VALSAN 

ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

195 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN VIJU VIJU M P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

196 21/01/2026 Anwar Thariq K T THAJUDHEEN K H 
(FTHR)

14/1374, Pokkanamuri 
Nikarthil, Madhura 
Company Road,, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

197 21/01/2026 Jerin George Chinnamma George 
(MTHR)

7/287, Kattithara Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Kanayannur

  

198 21/01/2026 SREEHARI C V VIJU C V (FTHR) CHETHIKKATTU 
HOUSE, MLA ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

199 21/01/2026 SMITHA  S SREMATHI 
SREEMATHI (OTHR)

nirmalyam, ameda, 
Manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayanoor

  

200 21/01/2026 ABDUL WAZEEM K R ABDUL RASHEED K 
A (FTHR)

20/1028 KOLLATH 
HOUSE, T K VALSAN 

ROAD 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

201 21/01/2026 SHINAS P S SHANAVAS (FTHR) PULITHARA HOUSE, 
KADEBHAGAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

202 21/01/2026 SHAJEENA SIRAJ (FTHR) PATTALATH 
PARAMBU, C K 
SREEDHARAN 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

203 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FABI MINUJA M (MTHR) VELIKKAKATH, 
SAJEEV ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

204 21/01/2026 JAMEELA M MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

20/764 (19/479), 
THEKKUM MURI 

HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

205 21/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI V T THILAKAN V L 
(FTHR)

VELLANGITHOPPIL, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

206 21/01/2026 ROUSHATH ASHRAF ASHRAF (HSBN) VELIYATHUPARAMBU, 
M L A ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

207 21/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ P V RAJEEVAN 
(FTHR)

18/1664, MLA ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, PALLURUTHY

  

208 21/01/2026 MEENAKSHI 
RAMESH

ANISHA REMASHAN 
(MTHR)

VARIYATHPADY, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

209 21/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T M MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHERIPARAMBU, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

210 21/01/2026 Mohammed Sumeer P F FIROZ P S (FTHR) Puthveettil house, 
Choice Road, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi 

Tripunithura

  

211 21/01/2026 HAFZAL P F FAISAL P A (FTHR) 19/819, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

212 21/01/2026 LEKSHMI M MURALI MURALI M G (FTHR) VARAMBATHARA, 
KARURUTHU ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

213 21/01/2026 Panakkal Narayanan 
Chandrasekharan 

Sathi Devi Kandoth 
(WIFE)

316/33, Rajana, 
Panakkal Lane, 

Kannankulangara, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannoor

  

214 21/01/2026 SUBAITHA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMAD (HSBN) 05/70 A, 
MEPPARAMBU, 
CHEPPANAM, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

215 21/01/2026 NASRIN M N M H NAZEER (FTHR) 13/1989, MOILAKATH 
HOUSE, CHENNAN 
LANE, PANJAYATH 

RAJ ROAD 
PALLURUTHY VELI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

216 21/01/2026 Sandra Jawahar JAWAHAR (FTHR) KALLUVECHAKATTIL, 
MONAPPILLY ROAD, 
THEKKUMBAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

217 21/01/2026 KRISHNENDU V A C V AJITH (FTHR) 14/302 A 
VELIYAPPILLIL, 

NIRAVATH ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

218 21/01/2026 CICILY GINIA C A C J ALEXANDER 
(FTHR)

CHENNATTU, 
SANATHANA ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

219 21/01/2026 A PRAKASH SHARMA ANANDA SHARMA 
(FTHR)

SHREEVILASAM, 
KILIYANTHARA 

PARAMBU, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

220 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASAR 
SULTHAN A J 

JABBAR A P (FTHR) AZHIKAKKATH (H), 
SARGAVEDHI LANE, 
NEAR CHOICE ROAD 

JN, EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

221 21/01/2026 MARY HONEY 
MORRIS 

JOSEPH FERNANDEZ 
(FTHR)

22/234, MOSQUE 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

222 21/01/2026 RIFANA RIYAS MUHAMMED RIYAS 
C M (FTHR)

THEKKEVEETTIL 
PARAMBU, PWD 
ROAD NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR 
P O, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

223 21/01/2026 AMINU K U KUNJATHU (MTHR) 14/1182,KALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, K M P ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

224 21/01/2026 ABHINAV M MURALI MURALI M G (FTHR) VARAMBATHARA, 
KARURUTHI ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

225 21/01/2026 PRASEED KUMAR PRESHAND 
PRESHAND (OTHR)

PERUVELIL HOUSE, 
NEAR AYIRETTIL 

TEMPLE, NADAMA, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

226 21/01/2026 SREEVIDYA S PRAKASH SHARMA 
(HSBN)

SREEVILASAM, 
KILIYANTHARA 

PARAMBU, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 S SASIDHARA 
SHENOY

G SREEDARA 
SHENOY (FTHR)

21/169 GANAPATHY, 
KANNANKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

228 21/01/2026 DIVYA LAWRENCE LAWRENCE K V 
(FTHR)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
SASI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

229 21/01/2026 JINY JIMMY JIMMY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KIDANGATH HOUSE, 
NEAR SANSKRIT 

COLLEGE, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

230 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S SABU K R (FTHR) KAREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR  P 
O, 682307, 

KANAYANOOR

  

231 21/01/2026 Claudy Benedict Frank Manuel  Frank (FTHR) 20/833-A, Pipe Line 
Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

232 21/01/2026 PRIYA CLARA P J JOSEPH P L (FTHR) PULKOTTIL, M A 
MATHEW ROAD, 

ANGANAVADI LINE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 RINEESHA RASHEED SHIHABUDHEEN K A 
(HSBN)

23/1032 
POOCHAMURI, 

PANCHAYATHRAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

234 21/01/2026 MANSA PANICKER V R KARTHIKEYA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

CHONEKKATTU, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

235 21/01/2026 Nashitha P N Nazar P K (FTHR) 23/2319 
KAIYATHARA 

HOUSE, 
KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

236 21/01/2026 ANJANA SATHEESH S SATHEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

AYILIAM,KOCHUVEETTIL 
PARAMBU, 

MAVINCHUVADU 
LANE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

237 21/01/2026 RAHNA RAFEEQUE RAFEEQUE K A 
(FTHR)

KARADAN HOUSE, 
NEAR AQUINAS 

COLLEGE, 
EDAKOCHI, 

EDAKOCHI, 682010, 
KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

238 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S K KISHOR KUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

SRAKKADU, SOUTH 
PARAVOOR, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
SOUTH PARAVOOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

239 21/01/2026 SURESHBABU T V Velayudhan (FTHR) THURUTHIPILLY 
PARAMBU, 

KATTITHARA 
SAHAKARANA 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU P O, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

240 21/01/2026 SHILA TOMY GEORGE THOMAS 
(OTHR)

SHALOM,14, NEAR 
MISSION SCHOOL, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

241 21/01/2026 Shahida A M Nazer (HSBN) 2319, KAYYATHARA 
NIKARTHIL, 

KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

242 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFAS P S 

SHAMEEM P H (FTHR) 59/1452 C 
PULIMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, KUMBALAM 
FERRY, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

243 21/01/2026 S VASANTHIBAI S SASIDHARA 
SHENOY (HSBN)

GANAPATHY, 
KANNANKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

244 21/01/2026 TOMY WILFRED 
PEREIRA

GEORGE  THOMAS 
(OTHR)

shalom,, near mission 
school, Thekkumbagam, 
thripunithura, 682301, 

kanayanoor

  

245 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA V S DEVAKUMAR D 
(HSBN)

VAZHOORTHARA, 
NAJATH NAGAR, 

SOUTH 
KALAMASSERY, 

CHAMGAMPUZHANAGARPO, 
682033, 

KANAYANNUR

  

246 21/01/2026 TINI SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) THEROTH HOUSE, 
PWD ROAD, NEAR 

KALLATH TEMPLE, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  

247 21/01/2026 USHA T B Suresh Babu T V 
(HSBN)

THURUTHIPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTITHARA 
SAHAKARANA 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU P O, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

248 21/01/2026 ABU THAHIR K H FATHIMA HINEWIN 
(WIFE)

VELIPARAMBIL, 
VELIPARAMBIL 

ROAD, OPPO 
PRATHEESHA 

THEAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

249 21/01/2026 DEEPA ANN K E ANTONY K X (HSBN) KATTAZHATH 
THARA HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 Milan K Raju Raju K J (FTHR) Kalathi Parambil, Sasi 
Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

251 21/01/2026 S SAJITH KUMAR S SASIDHARA 
SHENOY (FTHR)

GANAPATHY, 
KANNANKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

252 21/01/2026 AUGUSTINE JITHIN 
JOSEPH P R 

ROY P J (FTHR) PAZHEKATT HOUSE, 
ST ANTONYS ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

253 21/01/2026 SEENA MADHU MADHU 
PADMANABHAN 

(HSBN)

20/91 B, 
NAVANEETHAM, 
SURYA NAGAR 

SOCIETY, 
PALLIPARAMBUKAVU 

LANE, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

254 21/01/2026 Anju Mary Jacob Rejoy Babu (HSBN) Modiyil House, 
Niravathu Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Kanayannoor

  

255 21/01/2026 KOCHURANI 
SEBASTIAN

Mary Sebastian (MTHR) 7B Goodearth 
Reflections, North 

Eroor, Nadama, North 
Eroor, 682306, 
Thripunithura

  

256 21/01/2026 Hariprasad Varma K R Malini Varma K 
(MTHR)

2 B, Palace Residency, 
Statue, Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

257 21/01/2026 ASWINI JYOTHY SARITHA JYOTHY 
(MTHR)

ALLY NIVAS 206/A, 
PENAVEED ROAD, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

MEENACHIL

  

258 21/01/2026 C ARJUN VARMA P R CHANDRA 
VARMA (FTHR)

13/A 11 NJK 
THRAYEESAM, 
OVAL PALACE 

SREENIVASA KOVIL 
ROAD, 

KANNANKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

259 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HINEWIN ABU THAHIR K H 
(HSBN)

NEDUMTHOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, THANGAL 
NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

260 21/01/2026 ARUN P MALAT M J PETER (FTHR) 14/24 MALAT, 
NIRAVATH ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

261 21/01/2026 JULAN JUSTA 
MORRIS 

G. LINUS WILSON 
MORRIS (FTHR)

22/234, MOSQUE 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

262 21/01/2026 NADARAJAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KONGINISSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

263 21/01/2026 SAFWAN K S SIRAJ  K A (FTHR) 21/1334C,KOYILAM 
PARAMBU, 

POKKANAMURI 
LANE,CHOICE ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

264 21/01/2026 KISHORE RATNAN M R SONARATNAN 
(FTHR)

CHONEKKATTU, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

265 21/01/2026 CHANDRALEKHA VENUGOPALAN 
THAMPURAN (FTHR)

21/745 PALACE 13 
FORT, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

266 21/01/2026 DOMINIC ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHIRTHI ROAD, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

267 21/01/2026 ANN MARIYA JOMY JOMY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUDIYIL 
19/208, CHATHARI, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

268 21/01/2026 SARITHA JYOTHY ASWINI JYOTHY 
(OTHR)

ALLY NIVAS 206/A, 
PENAVEED ROAD, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

269 21/01/2026 Ruhma Ittianam P Eldhose Boben  Paul 
(HSBN)

Pattalattu House, B5, 
FACT Nagar, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Tripunithura

  

270 21/01/2026 P V Vijayakumar Velayudhan (FTHR) 21/2397-A, 
Padathuveetil, 
Rameshwaram, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
kochi

  

271 21/01/2026 ROSE MARIYA JOMY JOMY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, CHATHARI, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

272 21/01/2026 HASSAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A A 
(FTHR)

02/462, 
ARIKANEZHATH, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

273 21/01/2026 Seethalakshmi KK KANAKAPPAN KT 
(FTHR)

KATTUMMALPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

274 21/01/2026 T MANI K KARTHIYAINI 
(WIFE)

20/1333 A SASTHA 
NIVAS, SAJITH 

LANE, 
NABIYAPURAM, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, 

THRIPOONITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

275 21/01/2026 MARY JOHN JOHN (HSBN) 17/1322 VALUMEL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

276 21/01/2026 MARY K G JOHNSON P J (HSBN) 28/521, 
PAYYAPPILLIL 

HOUSE, MONIPPILLY 
JUNCTION, NEAR 

SRINIVASA KOVIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

277 21/01/2026 MANU R KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKAATTU 
HOUSE, SASTHA 
LANE, NADAM, 
EROOR, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

278 21/01/2026 NIDULA K L SULABHA (MTHR) 20/973 
KURUNGATTUPADAM, 

M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

279 21/01/2026 SATHYENDRAN 
PILLAI M 

C I JAYASREE (WIFE) 1A LAVENDER, 
SKYLINE 

RIVERDALE 
APARTMENTS, 

THAMARAMKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

280 21/01/2026 SULFATH AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ A M 
(FTHR)

23/1032, 
PANCHAYATHRAJ 

ROAD, 
POOCHAMURI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

281 21/01/2026 MERFIN CARVALO MELBIN CARVALO 
(FTHR)

KELOTHUMPARAMBIL, 
V P SASHI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

282 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN NAVAS 

NAVAS K E (FTHR) 18/860 
KANNADIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, GURU 
JYOTHI LANE, 

KONAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

283 21/01/2026 NIBISHA NIMAL NIMAL KANTH 
(FTHR)

ELAMAPARAMBIL, 
SHANTI NAGAR 

ROAD, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

284 21/01/2026 SUVARNA VENU (OTHR) THEKKE 
ANDALAMURI, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

285 21/01/2026 DON JO SAVIO O S SHAJI O A (FTHR) OTTATHENGUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAREETHARA 
ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

286 21/01/2026 JOMY GEORGE REENA JOMY (WIFE) VATTAKUDIYIL, 
CHATHARI, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

287 21/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR KUNJAN (FTHR) THEVEETTIL HOUSE, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

288 21/01/2026 SUKUMARA 
PANICKER K

SREMATHI 
SREMATHI (OTHR)

16/243B nirmalyam, 
ameda, Manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayanoor

  

289 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH K S SHIJEESH K S (FTHR) KANNANGATTU 
NIKARTHIL, 
EDAKOCHI, 

ERNAKULAM, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KANAYANNUR

  

290 21/01/2026 Gopi Kunjan (FTHR) Chembrasseril(H), 
Kottoorthazham Road, 

Valiyakulam, 
Manakunnam, 
Udayamperoor, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Thripunithura

  

291 21/01/2026 PALLIPPARAMBU 
MOIDEEN KOYA 

BUSHARA (WIFE) KLIRMA NIVAS 
20/551, S D P Y ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

292 21/01/2026 Jayasree Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan S K 
(HSBN)

Chakkamkulangara, 
Samoohamadom, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  

293 21/01/2026 TEKSY T J T V JOSEPH (FTHR) 14/24 MALAT HOUSE, 
NIRAVATH ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

294 21/01/2026 Abilash V T V K Thankappan 
(FTHR)

Vadakkeppurakkal 
House 16/1036 C, V A 

T Road Opp Kent 
Baywatch, Edakochi, 

Edakochi, 682010, Kochi

  

295 21/01/2026 MEGHA ANN JOSE JOSE IGNATIUS 
(FTHR)

7/546 Ottathengumkal, 
P A Ulahan Road, 
Maradu, Maradu, 

682304, Kanayannur

  

296 21/01/2026 SULFIKKAR A S SUBAIR M A (FTHR) MULLAIKKAL 
HOUSE, ERANATTU 

PARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

297 21/01/2026 SABU JOHN JOHN (FTHR) PANACHICKAL 
HOUSE, 

SREENIVASA KOVIL 
ROAD, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

298 21/01/2026 Pulikkal Bava Nabeesa Bava (FTHR) 19/1011, Pulickal 
House, Sasi Road, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

299 21/01/2026 BHARATH 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN S 
K (FTHR)

CHAKKAMKULANGARA 
SAMOOHAMADOM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

300 21/01/2026 Kalyan Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan S K 
(FTHR)

Chakkamkulangara, 
Samoohamadom, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

301 21/01/2026 REENA JOMY JOMY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

VATTAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, CHATHARI, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

302 21/01/2026 k a nissar nissar ali (FTHR) kavanad house, 
kollamkudimugal, 

vazhakala, thrikkakara, 
682021, kanayannur

  

303 21/01/2026 AISHA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

SAGETH R (HSBN) 16 THIRUVATHIRA, 
NEAR SNDP 

SCHOOL,NADAKKAVU 
P O, 

UDAYAMPEROOR,MANAKUNNAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

304 21/01/2026 JENCY THOMAS ANTONY 
ILLIPARAMBIL 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

ILLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

305 21/01/2026 SHAHANA 
SHANAVAS 

SHANAVAS K K 
(FTHR)

14/670 KALARIKKAL, 
CHITTEPALLY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

306 21/01/2026 YOSHITHA NASI NASI E G (FTHR) ERNATTUKARA 
HOUSE, 

TRIPUNITHURA 
SOUTH, NADAMA 

VILLAGE, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR 

TALUK

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

307 21/01/2026 Ashin Antony Antony (FTHR) Chakkalaparambu 
house, Maradu, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayanoor

  

308 21/01/2026 Sally Claudy Frank Claudy Benedict Frank 
(HSBN)

20/833-A, Pipe Line 
Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

309 21/01/2026 MANJU R KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, SASTHA 

LANE  EROOR P O 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

NADAMA, EROOR, 
682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

310 21/01/2026 NAWAL JASEEM M S SHIHAB M H (FTHR) 23/856 B MAVINGAL 
HOUSE, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

311 21/01/2026 ANEESH K A ANTONY JEROM 
(FTHR)

19/278 
KOLLANASSERI 

HOUSE, M L A ROAD 
KANDOTHICHANI 

PARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

312 21/01/2026 BEENA SABU SABU JOHN (HSBN) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

SREENIVASAKOVIL 
ROAD, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

313 21/01/2026 SREERAM B BIJU KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

530 SREERAGAM, 
PONNETH LANE 

SUVARNA NAGAR, 
NADAMA, EROOR P 

O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

314 21/01/2026 RAHUL RAVIKUMAR RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) VIRUTHIVELIYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
NADAKKAVU, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

315 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan S K Jayasree Radhakrishnan 
(WIFE)

Chakkamkulangara, 
Samoohamadom, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  

316 21/01/2026 NAISHANA P S SHEMEER (FTHR) 20/85 C, SULU 
MANZIL, MLA ROAD, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

317 21/01/2026 LEKHA PRASHAND (OTHR) pallath house, smp 
colony, nadama, eroor, 

682301, kanayanoor

  

318 21/01/2026 SYAM KUMAR DINESAN (FTHR) 6/342 
BLAYILPARAMBIL, 

THURUTHY TEMPLE 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

319 21/01/2026 BUSHARA P A KOYA (HSBN) PORATHUKARAN 
20/551, S D P Y ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

320 21/01/2026 ANNIE 
SADANANDAN

SADANANDAN I S 
(HSBN)

IRIYIL HOUSE, 
EROOR, NADAMA, 

EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

321 21/01/2026 MANJU R KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, SASTHA 
LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

322 21/01/2026 Sania Joseph Joseph kalappurakkal 
job (FTHR)

kalappurakkal House, 
Columbus Road, 

Edakochi, Edakochi post 
office, 682010, Kochi 

Taluk

  

323 21/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE K V LOOSY SHYBBY 
(MTHR)

kanjanappilly house, 
udayamperoor, 
manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayannur

  

324 21/01/2026 SOORYA SUNNY SUNNY K S (FTHR) KOCHIPARAMBIL, 
POOTHOTTA, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
POOTHOTTA, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

325 21/01/2026 VINOD K V VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

15/370 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
SMASHANAM ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

326 21/01/2026 P S Sukhalal P R Sukumaran (FTHR) Nalinam Puthen Purayil, 
Fr George Vakayil 

Road, Maradu, Maradu 
P O, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

327 21/01/2026 Abinkrishna O V VELAPPAN O K 
(FTHR)

OLAYATH HOUSE, 
KARURUTHY ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

328 21/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR K J K L JOHN (FTHR) 235 C 
POOTHANAPILLY 

RAMATHEERTHAM 
NIVAS, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

329 21/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHZIN H H SHIHAS BABU 
(FTHR)

HAMSATH VILASAM, 
THEERADESHA 

ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

330 21/01/2026 sareena k h sareena nisar (HSBN) kavanad house, 
kollamkudimugal, 

vazhakala, thrikkakara, 
682021, kanayannur

  

331 21/01/2026 M KAVYA T MANI (FTHR) 20/1333 A SASTHA 
NIVAS, SAJITH 

LANE, 
NAMBIAPURAM, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, 

THRIPOONITHURA

  

332 21/01/2026 SREENI K K KUNJUMON (FTHR) AMMAZHATHUTHADI, 
VALIYATHARA, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

333 21/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal M S SHEFEEQUE M M 
(FTHR)

20/2239 OLD 20/571, 
MANNATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

NAMBIYAPURAM, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Tripunithura

  

334 21/01/2026 MANI V S GOPALAN (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHATHARI 

VYMEETHI, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

335 21/01/2026 Aafiya Salam Salam (FTHR) 23/866, Vazha Veli 
Lane, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

336 21/01/2026 ANAGHA 
SATHYAPALAN

PRASANNAKUMARI 
K S (MTHR)

MANTHIYIL HOUSE, 
KAPPATHIKAVU, 
EROOR, EROOR 

NORTH P O, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

337 21/01/2026 K A AJAY KUMARAN K K ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTUPADATH 
VEEDU, MAIN ROAD, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

338 21/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA P 
H 

P S HASHIM (FTHR) 24/305 B 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ARAKKAPARAMBU 

ROAD 
PARUTHICHUVADU, 
MARADU, NETTOOR, 

682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

339 21/01/2026 ASHAR ABDU ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

04/57, 
MOOSARIPARAMBIL, 
UDAYATHUMVATHIL, 

KUMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

340 21/01/2026 C B JOHNY BAPPU (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
PAI ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

341 21/01/2026 Lakshmi M V Vinod M S (FTHR) 110B, maniyath house, 
Manakunnam, 

Nadakkavu, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  

342 21/01/2026 SUBINA HABEEB (HSBN) PERUMTHODATH, 
MOSQUE ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU 
P O, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

343 21/01/2026 GERVASIS GEO KJ JAMES KJ (FTHR) kanjanappilly house, 
pkmc road, 

Manakunnam, 
udayamperoor, 682307, 

kanayanoor

  

344 21/01/2026 ANANDHUKRISHNA 
O V

VELAPPAN O K 
(FTHR)

OLAYATH HOUSE, 
KARURUTHI ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

345 21/01/2026 REKHA V R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VETTIKATTU 
HOUSE, SASTHA 
LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

346 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOUFAN C M

NAFEESA   
SHAFEEQUE (MTHR)

CHERUVALLIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLURUTHY 
SOUTH, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

347 21/01/2026 AISHA K S K A SALAM (FTHR) 14/1249, KANDATHIL 
PARAMBIL, K MP 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

348 21/01/2026 RAJITHA P V SHIJIMON N S (HSBN) 19/1549 NIKARTHIL 
HOUSE, SASI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

349 21/01/2026 THRESIA JEENA N G JOSEPH (HSBN) ALUMPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

350 21/01/2026 SOTHISHA M S RATHEESH M R 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPANATH 
HOUSE, SMP 

COLONY ROAD, 
NEAR BALA 

MURUGA TEMPLE 
YASORAM NAGAR, 
EROOR P O, 682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

351 21/01/2026 SIDHARTH AJAY AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAMYAKAM, 
KATTITHARA 

SAHAKARANA 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

352 21/01/2026 ABIJITH 
HARIPRASAD

HARIPRASAD 
GANAPATHI (FTHR)

Meenu, 
VALIYATHARA 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

PAVAMKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

353 21/01/2026 Arunkumar P K krishnankutty (FTHR) parayidathazhath, 
poothotta, manakunnam, 

poothotta, 682307, 
kanayannoor

  

354 21/01/2026 KALPANA MANDAL SAPAN MANDAL 
(HSBN)

A K SURAJ NIVAS, 
THOTTATHIILPARAMBU 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

355 21/01/2026 P S HANEEF SYED P M (FTHR) 14/1583, CHOICE 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

356 21/01/2026 K P Rajan Paramu (FTHR) Paruthikkattu House, 
Nambyapuram Road, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Thripunithura

  

357 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA M N NAZAR M A (FTHR) 19/693, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

358 21/01/2026 FATHIMA A A ABDUL SALIM A A 
(FTHR)

PONNARATHU 
PARAMBU, 

PANJAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

359 21/01/2026 MILIN PRASUL K A AJAYKUMAR (FTHR) 19/290, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

360 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABIN V 
R 

RAFEEK V P (FTHR) VADAKKE VEETTIL 
PARAMBU, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

361 21/01/2026 DEEPAK PETER RAJI DEEPAK (WIFE) Flat No 5D, 
Kochuparambil 

House,Royal Enclave 
East, Ambli Nagar, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

362 21/01/2026 Rony B Mani Binu Thomas (FTHR) Thalakulath House, 
415b Vijo Bhavan Road, 
Thrikkakara North Part, 

Vadacode, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

363 21/01/2026 SAJAN K D Damodaran (FTHR) Kunnam Veettil, 
Deepam Junction, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Thripunithura

  

364 21/01/2026 P R RAMAVARMA M 
RAVIVARMATHAMPAN 

(FTHR)

37/100, SINDHU 
NIVAS, LAYAM 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

365 21/01/2026 SHEELA RAJAKUTTY (HSBN) MANARKKATTU, 
CHATHAMMEL 

ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

366 21/01/2026 SENEETA SABU SABU K J (FTHR) KURUPPASSERY, 
KOCHUPARAMBU 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

367 21/01/2026 RAJAN A R RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) VETTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, EROOR 

SOUTH P O, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

368 21/01/2026 Amal K J Judit (MTHR) Kunnath House, Sasi 
Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Tripunithura

  

369 21/01/2026 REVATHI SAJAN SAJAN MK (HSBN) Ktra 63.Konattu, 
Kannanthrikovil Lane, 

Nadama, Thripunithura, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

370 21/01/2026 AYSHA NOURIN P S SIDHEEK P S (FTHR) PUTHANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KADEBHAGAM, P 
GANGADHARAN 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

371 21/01/2026 ROSHNI KUMARAN (FTHR) 773, KALASYAM 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

372 21/01/2026 SHAJI PM P K MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

3/416A, 
UDAYATHUMVATHIL, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

Kochi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

373 21/01/2026 SAYED MUHAMMED 
N

A NIZAM (FTHR) 21/475 CHAYATH 
HOUSE, ST 

ANTONYS ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANOOR

  

374 21/01/2026 SOBHA KUMARI BABU (HSBN) 20/773, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

375 21/01/2026 MARIAM ERICA 
JOHN 

JOHNY P A (FTHR) 55, MANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

376 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN C 
N 

NAVAS C A (FTHR) 14/735, 
PUTHUSHERIPARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

377 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K M 

MAJEED (FTHR) 19/693, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

378 21/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA A M MUHASEEN A M 
(FTHR)

THANEERA MANZIL, 
KOLLASSERY ROAD 

CHENNATT LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

379 21/01/2026 ADILA HANAN ASHARAFALI A 
(FTHR)

AL ZAHRA, 
PRIYADARSHINI 
ROAD, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR P O, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

380 21/01/2026 P H SAHALA NISA (MTHR) PALAKKAL 
HOUSE,KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

381 21/01/2026 AFRA HAREES HAREES (FTHR) PUTHIYA 
MURICKELIL, PWD 

ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 682506, 

KUMBALAM

  

382 21/01/2026 RAHUL R MENON INDIRADEVI T S 
(MTHR)

VETTIKATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ANAPARAMBU, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

383 21/01/2026 LIYA THAMPI THAMPI (FTHR) ATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, MLA ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

384 21/01/2026 AHAMMED SAMIR K 
N 

UMAIBHA P A 
(MTHR)

KANNIMATTOM, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

385 21/01/2026 SREEHARI SUMESH SUMESH C N (FTHR) CHEMBOTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, BEHIND 

RAILWAY STATION, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

386 21/01/2026 KRISHNAMANI CV C R VASAVAN (FTHR) 3/416A, 
UDAYATHUMVATHIL, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KOCHI

  

387 21/01/2026 Nandini Praveen Menon Praveen Viswam 
(FTHR)

Kumari Vilas, Swami 
Chinmayananda Road, 

Poothampillil, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayanoor

  

388 21/01/2026 Aswin C A T N AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Chirayinkeezhil House, 
Malekad, Manakunnam, 
Udayamperoor, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

389 21/01/2026 RAJI  DEEPAK DEEPAK  PETER  
(HSBN)

Flat- 4D, Royal Enclave 
Kochuparambil House, 
Nadama, Tripunithura, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

390 21/01/2026 NIHALA C N NAVAS C A (FTHR) 14/735, PUTHUSHERI 
HOUSE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

391 21/01/2026 SARASWATHI BABY (HSBN) VELIPPARAMBIL, 
SASTHA TEMPLE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

392 21/01/2026 NANDU KRISHNAN U K P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

17/818 A 
KANDATHIPPARAMBU, 

SASTHA TEMPLE 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

393 21/01/2026 ALDRIN MARTIN JOSEPH MARTIN 
(FTHR)

NEDUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

394 21/01/2026 ISHAAN BIJU RAJU BIJU RAJU (FTHR) 33/1799 B, RANJINI, 
MADATHIPARAMBU 

ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

395 21/01/2026 Saroja Ranganathan Ranganathan S (HSBN) 940, 
Sreerangam,Samooham 

Road, Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

396 21/01/2026 T H Aasif Hashim (FTHR) 20/692, 
Koshnamveliparambu, 

Hospital Road, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

397 21/01/2026 Juliet Roy A J Roy (HSBN) Anjiparambil House, 
Gasari Nagar, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  

398 21/01/2026 ARJUN ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) AAYISSERIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

399 21/01/2026 MANJUSHA J MENON PRAVEEN VISWAM V 
(HSBN)

KUMARI VILAS, 
CHINMAYANANDA 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

400 21/01/2026 Aishwarya C A AJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Chirayinkeezhil, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

401 21/01/2026 SUMI S MENON TG NANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

1C, Royal Enclave West 
Ambili Nagar, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

402 21/01/2026 ABDULSALAM K A ABDUL HASAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

403 21/01/2026 IRFAN P N NOOR MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

18/1210 G, 
PANDYATHARA 

LANE, C K 
SREEDHARAN 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

404 21/01/2026 RAKHI K R RAJAN (FTHR) CHETTUPARAMBIL, 
KUNDANNOOR, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

405 21/01/2026 ANSILA MOL M. A SHAHEER K S (HSBN) C C 23/976 B, 
KANDATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

406 21/01/2026 SHIJU M MATHAI I V (FTHR) Choorakulam, vakayil 
road, maradu, 

MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

407 21/01/2026 Athira P M Manojkumar (FTHR) Puthenveedu, Malekadu, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayanoor

  

408 21/01/2026 SHAFEELA NISHAD T 
JABBAR 

NISHAD T JABBAR 
(HSBN)

19/1100/B, 
IKYAMITHRA LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

409 21/01/2026 ARSHALAKSHMI P M MADHU P S (FTHR) 157, POOTHARA 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

410 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED

RASSAL K M (FTHR) KOLADATH HOUSE, 
THEERADESA ROAD, 
NETTOOR, NETTOOR 

P O, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

411 21/01/2026 GOBIN GOPI GOPI (FTHR) SMP COLONY, 
EROOR, EROOR, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

412 21/01/2026 Nihala Jebin Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Nellickal House, M A 
Mathew Road, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Tripunithura

  

413 21/01/2026 ANJITHA P P PRASAD P T (FTHR) 18/2356 PUTHUVAL 
NIKARTHIL, 

SREEMURUKA 
TEMPLE LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

414 21/01/2026 Arjun Krishna CS Sinu (FTHR) Chirayil House, 
20/1665, 

Nambiyapuram, 
Palluruthy., Palluruthy, 

palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

415 21/01/2026 ADARSA P M MOHANAN P K 
(FTHR)

PALLISSERIL HOUSE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

NADAKKAVU P O, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

416 21/01/2026 Adithyan P M Manojkumar (FTHR) Puthanveedu, Malekadu, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

417 21/01/2026 AFEEFA ASNATH K R RASSAL K M (FTHR) KOLADATH HOUSE, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

418 21/01/2026 T A JABBAR RAMLATH P A (WIFE) 19/1100/B, 
IKYAMITHRA LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

419 21/01/2026 SELMA G M IRFAN P N (HSBN) 18/1210 G, 
PANDYATHARA, C K 
SREEDARAN ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

420 21/01/2026 Samith Sajayan Sajayan T N (FTHR) Chirayinkeezhil, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

421 21/01/2026 Pranathi Nagesh Nagesh KV (FTHR) Flat No F2 Kottaram 
Enclave Apartments, St. 

Anthony's Lane 
Opp.Subramanya 
temple, Maradu, 
Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayanoor Taluk

  

422 21/01/2026 ASHMI A N NAUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

ASHNA MANZIL, 
POOTHOTTA, 

THRIPUNITURA, 
POOTHOTTA, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

423 21/01/2026 SHAHARBAN K Y YOOSAF K M (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

424 21/01/2026 Naseeya N S Kunjumon (HSBN) 19/828, Veliparambu, M 
L A Road, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

425 21/01/2026 Neethu Viju Viju K N (FTHR) Kunnakkattu House, 
ElumananaTemble, 
Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

426 21/01/2026 IRFANA N N NISAR (FTHR) 14/2072 MATTATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

427 21/01/2026 THENDATHU ALAVI 
FATHIMA 

ALAVI (FTHR) 14/1096, THAZHUPPIL 
LANE, K M P NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, 

KANAYANNUR

  

428 21/01/2026 PREMILA K K P K MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

PALLISSERIL HOUSE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

NADAKKAVU P O, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

429 21/01/2026 Varna Jeevan Vineeth V (HSBN) 23/2241-C, Kayyathara 
Parambil House, 

Kadebhagam, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

430 21/01/2026 ALEN JOSE JOSEPH K J (FTHR) KIDANGETH HOUSE, 
OTTOLIL ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

431 21/01/2026 Angel Mary shimmy K R (FTHR) Kalathiparambil house, 
Chanayil Road, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  

432 21/01/2026 resin George E S E G SABU (FTHR) 14/607 ELAnjickal 
house, RAMANKUTTI 
BAGHAVADHAR line, 

edakochi, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

433 21/01/2026 Anwin George A Augustine K G (FTHR) Kallungathara House, T 
K S Road, Maradu, 
Maradu, 682304, 

Kanayannoor

  

434 21/01/2026 DEVESH C J JAYAN K (FTHR) SMP COLONY, 
EROOR, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

435 21/01/2026 SAJITHA V N B H NASARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANDOTH HOUSE, 
KATTATHARAPARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

436 21/01/2026 Gokul Krishna P S Suresh (FTHR) POTHIPPATHU 
PARAMBU, 

Pallichakkala Road, 
Tripunithura, Eroor 

South, 682306, 
Kanayanoor

  

437 21/01/2026 Rahul Suresh Suresh i r (FTHR) Illath house, ettonnil 
temple road, 
puthiyakavu, 

thekkumbhagam village, 
tripunithura, 682301, 

kanayannur

  

438 21/01/2026 NIVEDHYA A S SUKUMARAN A K 
(FTHR)

THITTAYIL HOUSE, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

439 21/01/2026 Aswin George A Augustine K G (FTHR) Kallungathara House, T 
K S Road, Maradu, 
Maradu, 682304, 

Kanayanoor

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

440 21/01/2026 K S AYSHA MOL K B SIYAD  (FTHR) 23/542 D KANAVATH 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

441 21/01/2026 Nandana Gopi Gopi V K (FTHR) Kandamkiliyil, 
Ettanniyil Road, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

442 21/01/2026 CHANDRIKA NP Reghu Kottapuram K 
(HSBN)

Anjaneya appartment, 
elamana road, nadama, 
tripunithura, 682301, 

kanayannur

  

443 21/01/2026 ALANA K BENNY BENNY K V (FTHR) KAMBAM 
THOTTATHIL HO, S D 

P Y ROAD, 
PALLUIRUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

444 21/01/2026 RAMLATH P A AISHA BEEVI (MTHR) 19/1100/B, 
IKYAMITHRA LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

445 21/01/2026 LEYA CARMEL E S E G SABU (FTHR) 14/607 ELAnjickal 
house, RAMANKUTTI 
BAGHAVADHAR line, 

edakochi, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  

446 21/01/2026 Sana Parvin N S SHAMEER N B (FTHR) 23/823 D, 
Njaveliparambu, K M P 
Road, Thangal Nagar,, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Tripunithura

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

447 21/01/2026 NIkhil Kanth E N Nimal kanth (FTHR) ELAMANAPARAMBIL, 
SANTHI NAGAR 

ROAD, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

448 21/01/2026 M S SREELAKSHMI M H SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

manalil house , kovenda 
junction, kovenda 

junction,  
perumpadappu, 

edakochi, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  

449 21/01/2026 SATHI DEVI 
KANDOTH 

Panakkal Narayanan 
Chandrasekharan 

(HSBN)

316/33, Rajana, 
Kannankulangara, 

Panakkal Lane, 
Thekkumbhagom, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannoor

  

450 21/01/2026 Ligimol P G Sajith K S (HSBN) Kochuparambil House, 
Pullardesam Nelsan 

Mandela Road, 
Rameswaram, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

451 21/01/2026 MOHAMED RASHID 
P A 

ABDUL SALAM P M 
(FTHR)

2/460, LANE NO 6 
CALVATHY, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

452 21/01/2026 Surag a s sivaram (FTHR) Ambadi bhavan, near 
sastha temple 

palluruthy, edakochi, 
palluruthy, 682006, 

kochi

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

453 21/01/2026 SREEDHU 
MADHUSUDANAN 

KRISHNAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA, 
THAMMANDIL 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

454 21/01/2026 NOUFAL K S ABDUL KHADAR 
SAIDUMUHAMMED  

(FTHR)

27/170  
KILIPARAMBU 

HOUSE, I N T U C 
ROAD, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

455 21/01/2026 Adwaith M V Vinod M R (FTHR) maramkulangara, SNRA 
112, Maradu, Maradu, 
682304, Kanayannur

  

456 21/01/2026 BINDU MOHANDAS SONALI PM (OTHR) sivanilayam,, 
kannembally, 
Manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayanoor

  

457 21/01/2026 Swaliha K S SHERAFUDEEN K Z 
(FTHR)

14/2385, Kalayil House, 
Illathu Nagar, Near NSS 

School, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi 

Tripunithura

  

458 21/01/2026 Adithyan Sabu Sabu M S (FTHR) Mannazhath, Balabhadra 
Temple Road, Eroor, 
Thripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannur

  

459 21/01/2026 Aathira Ashok Ashokan K S (FTHR) 17/333A, 
Kelothethundiyil House, 

Maradu, Maradu, 
682304, Thrippunithura

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

460 21/01/2026 Anannya Karthik V A Aji V K (FTHR) Vallamchath House, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  

461 21/01/2026 MARY BEENA K J JAMES K J (HSBN) KADAVUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKATTU 
PARAMBU, NEAR 
TRACO CABLE, 

IRIMPANAM P O, 
682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

462 21/01/2026 Shirin Shahana M R RAFEEK M T (FTHR) 23/862 A, 
VAZHAVELI 

PARAMP, 
PALLURUTHY, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Tripunithura

  

463 21/01/2026 MAHIN 
ABOOBAKKER K N

P A NIZAR  (FTHR) 32/203 THEKKE 
VATTAKUTTITHARA 

HOUSE, NETTOOR, 
MARADU, NETTOOR, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

464 21/01/2026 PRINCE JOLLY ROY ROY KURIAN (FTHR) ATHANICKAL 
HOUSE, HOSPITAL 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

465 21/01/2026 Harikrishnan Viju A U (FTHR) Thanathuparambil 
House, Jayanthi Road, 

Maradu, maradu, 
682304, kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

466 21/01/2026 ANURAG M M MURUKESAN M S 
(FTHR)

13/2134,MAROTTIKKAL 
PARAMBU, S P 

PURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

467 21/01/2026 BHAVYA SREE SHAJEEJA STEPHEN 
(MTHR)

THANAL,SNRA-13, 
LANE 2,SASTRI 

NAGAR, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

468 21/01/2026 Aswathy T S Jaya (MTHR) Thachanthara, 
Kettezhuthumkadavu 

Road, Maradu, Maradu, 
682304, Thrippunithura

  

469 21/01/2026 KEERTHY N T THARUNLAL N A 
(FTHR)

NANATTU, OLLARIL 
ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANOOR

  

470 21/01/2026 Parvathy V S Shanilkumar (FTHR) VARIYATHPARAMBU, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

COLONY, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

471 21/01/2026 PARVATHY SIJU AMBILI DAMU 
(MTHR)

13 B Grand Meadows, 
V T J Enclave, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  

472 21/01/2026 SANUSHA ANEESH ANEESH (FTHR) 28/467 
KOTTAMANAPARABU  

HOUSE, NETTOOR, 
MARADU, NETTOOR, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

473 21/01/2026 ANAGHA VINOD RENUKA P N (MTHR) Sree lakshmy 
Vadekkattu, Near 

Ayarattil Temple Eroor, 
Nadama, Eroor South, 
682306, Kaniyannur

  

474 21/01/2026 MUSFIRA 
THABASSUM V N 

NISAR V M (FTHR) THABASSUM HOUSE 
VAKKATTUTHUNDI,, 
KANAVATH ROAD, 

NETTOOR, 
ERNAKULAM, 
NETTOOR P O, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

475 21/01/2026 CELINE DEJINA 
OLIVERO

DERICK FERNANDEZ 
(HSBN)

SUMAM,TMC48/24, 
MATHOORVELY, 
EROOR, EROOR 
SOUTH, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

476 21/01/2026 Bibina V B Sajith M S (HSBN) Maliyekkal house, 
Salimkumar road, 

Edakochi, Edakochi, 
682010, Kochi

  

477 21/01/2026 Vinay Shanker Hema Shanker (MTHR) 35/907 Vyshnavi, 
Layam road, nadama, 
tripunithura, 682301, 

kanayannur

  

478 21/01/2026 PRANAV RAVEESH RAVEESH 
NAMBISAN (FTHR)

7C,LOTUS 
KOCHUPURAKKAL 
GARDENS, VAIKOM 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

479 21/01/2026 MANASI MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

Mannambil, Near 
Balabhadra TEMPLE, 
Eroor, Thripunithura, 

Eroor, 682306, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

480 21/01/2026 ANN MARIA 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON A A (FTHR) 13 B, K T 
PRABHAKARAN 
ROAD, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

481 21/01/2026 Hasna V B Haris P M (HSBN) Puthiyapurackal House, 
Rose Garden Lane, 

Kumbalanghi Vazhi, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


